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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN : Re-Priat
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
M.Sc. Chemistry (Previous and Final) Examination, 2018

V Time .
Day & Date ( No onISession) Subject/Paper
- Saturday, March 31, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Chemistry (Prev.)—Paper 1V
. CH—404—Group Theory and

Spectroscopy (Old)
Spectroscopy (New)

Monday, April 2, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Chemistry (Final) Special—Paper IV
v (b) Organic Special (Old)
CH—504—Elective (New)
Gr. ' I—Organotransition Metal
Chemistry
Gr. II—Organic Synthesis I
Gr. III— Analytical Chemistry

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Chemistry (Prev.)—Paper VI
CH—406—Computers for Chemists

Wednesday, April4, 2018 t1.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m, Chemistry (Final)—V1

Elective Paper—CH—506 »
Gr. I—Photo in Organic Chemisrty
Gr. II—Heterocylic Chemistry
Gr. III-—-Chemical Dynamics

Thursday. April 5, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2,00 p.m. Chemistry (Final)—VII

Elective Paper—CH-—507
Gr. I—Polymefrs
Gr. II—Chemisgtry of Natural Product
Gr. III—Electro Chemistry

Friday, April 6, 2018 11.00 a.m, to 2.00 p.m. | Chemistry (Prev.)—Paper I}
CH—402—Organic Chemistry

Saturday, April 7, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. | Chemistry (Prev.)—Paper V
CH—405—(a) Mathematics for
: Chemists ‘
(b) Biology for Chemists

Monday, April 9, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. | Chemistry (Prev.)—Paper 1
CH—401—Inorganic Chemistry

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 11.00 a.m to 2.00 p.m. Chemistry (Final)—Paper 11

CH—502—(A) Bioinorganic Chemistry
(B) Bioorganic Chemistry
(C) Biophysical Chemistry

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Chemistry (Final)—V
Elective Paper—CH-—505
Gr. I—Bioinorganic & Superamo-
leculer Chemistry
Gr II—Organic Synthesis—II
Gr 1II—Physical Organic Chemistry

Thursday, April 12, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Chemistry (Final)—Paper I
Inorganic Chemistry General (Old)
CH—501—(A) Application of
Spectroscopy,
(B) Photo Chemistry,

(C) Solid State
Chemistry (New)

Friday, April 13, 2018 11.00 am. t0 200 pm. | Chemistry (Prev.)—Paper 111
CH—403-—Physical Chemistry

Monday, April 16, 2018 11.00 a.m. to 2,00 p.m. Chemistry (Final)—Paper 111
: 1 ™ 7 __Environmental Chemictyv



